
Montalbano Rd 2 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 16:51.910
Tempo gara

1 2:15.987 14:15:07.862

2 2:15.918 14:17:23.780

3 2:19.919 14:19:43.699

4 2:20.640 14:22:04.339

5 2:21.721 14:24:26.060

6 2:24.431 14:26:50.491

7 2:25.725 14:29:16.216

 Po. 2 - # 15 RIGANTI E. + 12.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.015 14:15:14.224

2 2:21.980 14:17:36.204

3 2:22.335 14:19:58.539

4 2:21.047 14:22:19.586

5 2:21.766 14:24:41.352

6 2:20.690 14:27:02.042

7 2:27.111 14:29:29.153

 Po. 3 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. + 20.508
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.313 14:15:16.312

2 2:21.039 14:17:37.351

3 2:21.721 14:19:59.072

4 2:21.410 14:22:20.482

5 2:22.527 14:24:43.009

6 2:28.914 14:27:11.923

7 2:24.801 14:29:36.724

 Po. 4 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 22.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.520 14:15:17.746

2 2:22.169 14:17:39.915

3 2:23.326 14:20:03.241

4 2:24.096 14:22:27.337

5 2:24.068 14:24:51.405

6 2:23.221 14:27:14.626

7 2:24.137 14:29:38.763

 Po. 5 - # 777 AMALI C. + 40.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.782 14:15:19.606

2 2:21.697 14:17:41.303

3 2:23.289 14:20:04.592

4 2:23.513 14:22:28.105

5 2:24.434 14:24:52.539

6 2:32.689 14:27:25.228

7 2:31.937 14:29:57.165

 Po. 6 - # 38 MESCOLINI R. + 56.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.598 14:15:30.213

2 2:29.183 14:17:59.396

3 2:27.782 14:20:27.178

4 2:28.114 14:22:55.292

5 2:26.551 14:25:21.843

6 2:26.155 14:27:47.998

7 2:24.712 14:30:12.710

 Po. 7 - # 91 BURRINI R. + 56.946
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.454 14:15:25.630

2 2:28.620 14:17:54.250

3 2:30.480 14:20:24.730

4 2:29.810 14:22:54.540

5 2:28.089 14:25:22.629

6 2:25.704 14:27:48.333

7 2:24.829 14:30:13.162

 Po. 8 - # 111 RIGANTI P. + 1:11.640
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.879 14:15:22.910

2 2:28.963 14:17:51.873

3 2:30.665 14:20:22.538

4 2:31.031 14:22:53.569

5 2:29.911 14:25:23.480

6 2:34.818 14:27:58.298

7 2:29.558 14:30:27.856

 Po. 9 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 1:12.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.149 14:15:24.459

2 2:29.191 14:17:53.650

3 2:41.281 14:20:34.931

4 2:29.123 14:23:04.054

5 2:27.010 14:25:31.064

6 2:30.657 14:28:01.721

7 2:26.689 14:30:28.410

 Po. 10 - # 27 LAROTONDA L.+ 1:33.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.300 14:15:39.781

2 2:33.492 14:18:13.273

3 2:32.645 14:20:45.918

4 2:30.956 14:23:16.874

5 2:31.050 14:25:47.924

6 2:28.183 14:28:16.107

7 2:33.755 14:30:49.862

 Po. 11 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S.+ 1:39.338
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.915 14:15:34.207

2 2:35.368 14:18:09.575

3 2:33.712 14:20:43.287

4 2:32.636 14:23:15.923

5 2:33.651 14:25:49.574

6 2:33.399 14:28:22.973

7 2:32.581 14:30:55.554

 Po. 12 - # 116 ONORI T. + 1:39.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.904 14:15:36.322

2 2:33.745 14:18:10.067

3 2:34.109 14:20:44.176

4 2:32.327 14:23:16.503

5 2:34.223 14:25:50.726

6 2:32.965 14:28:23.691

7 2:32.289 14:30:55.980

 Po. 13 - # 406 FERRARO A. + 1:40.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.522 14:15:38.131

2 2:35.603 14:18:13.734

3 2:32.632 14:20:46.366

4 2:32.457 14:23:18.823

5 2:31.213 14:25:50.036

6 2:34.405 14:28:24.441

7 2:32.281 14:30:56.722

 Po. 14 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M.+ 1:41.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.516 14:15:37.682

2 2:33.262 14:18:10.944

3 2:34.003 14:20:44.947

4 2:34.655 14:23:19.602

5 2:32.141 14:25:51.743

6 2:33.372 14:28:25.115

7 2:33.095 14:30:58.210

 Po. 15 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 1:43.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.718 14:15:35.401

2 2:37.051 14:18:12.452

3 2:36.965 14:20:49.417

4 2:31.782 14:23:21.199

5 2:32.053 14:25:53.252

6 2:33.159 14:28:26.411

7 2:32.829 14:30:59.240

 Po. 16 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 1:44.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.489 14:15:37.396

2 2:35.855 14:18:13.251

3 2:38.001 14:20:51.252

4 2:33.853 14:23:25.105

5 2:33.637 14:25:58.742

6 2:31.731 14:28:30.473

7 2:30.586 14:31:01.059

 Po. 17 - # 299 PAPACCI F. + 1:48.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.223 14:15:41.056

2 2:35.502 14:18:16.558

3 2:36.662 14:20:53.220

4 2:32.595 14:23:25.815

5 2:31.709 14:25:57.524

6 2:31.332 14:28:28.856

7 2:35.391 14:31:04.247

 Po. 18 - # 49 MILANI G. + 1:49.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.811 14:15:43.509

2 2:35.064 14:18:18.573

3 2:35.383 14:20:53.956

4 2:34.976 14:23:28.932

5 2:31.985 14:26:00.917

6 2:32.525 14:28:33.442

7 2:32.050 14:31:05.492

Fastest lap: 2:15.918 
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Montalbano Rd 2 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 1:54.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.699 14:15:42.041

2 2:36.005 14:18:18.046

3 2:34.539 14:20:52.585

4 2:35.399 14:23:27.984

5 2:34.612 14:26:02.596

6 2:32.880 14:28:35.476

7 2:34.859 14:31:10.335

 Po. 20 - # 9 VALENTI L. + 1:55.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.730 14:15:41.750

2 2:40.415 14:18:22.165

3 2:34.865 14:20:57.030

4 2:34.370 14:23:31.400

5 2:34.053 14:26:05.453

6 2:34.072 14:28:39.525

7 2:31.730 14:31:11.255

 Po. 21 - # 101 RUINATO F. + 1:59.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.963 14:15:46.290

2 2:40.833 14:18:27.123

3 2:33.440 14:21:00.563

4 2:32.934 14:23:33.497

5 2:33.291 14:26:06.788

6 2:33.800 14:28:40.588

7 2:35.276 14:31:15.864

 Po. 22 - # 612 GASPANI F. + 2:02.436
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.129 14:15:45.847

2 2:38.075 14:18:23.922

3 2:35.951 14:20:59.873

4 2:36.937 14:23:36.810

5 2:35.622 14:26:12.432

6 2:32.952 14:28:45.384

7 2:33.268 14:31:18.652

 Po. 23 - # 95 RICCI R. + 2:06.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.882 14:15:39.396

2 2:53.039 14:18:32.435

3 2:32.613 14:21:05.048

4 2:34.702 14:23:39.750

5 2:33.860 14:26:13.610

6 2:33.787 14:28:47.397

7 2:35.565 14:31:22.962

 Po. 24 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 2:10.366
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.298 14:15:47.432

2 3:04.415 14:18:51.847

3 2:27.468 14:21:19.315

4 2:34.081 14:23:53.396

5 2:30.603 14:26:23.999

6 2:30.930 14:28:54.929

7 2:31.653 14:31:26.582

 Po. 25 - # 914 VENEZIANO G.+ 2:11.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.629 14:15:40.553

2 2:35.288 14:18:15.841

3 2:48.223 14:21:04.064

4 2:34.814 14:23:38.878

5 2:35.624 14:26:14.502

6 2:36.043 14:28:50.545

7 2:37.059 14:31:27.604

 Po. 26 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 2:14.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.556 14:15:57.983

2 2:36.795 14:18:34.778

3 2:38.719 14:21:13.497

4 2:33.316 14:23:46.813

5 2:35.662 14:26:22.475

6 2:33.875 14:28:56.350

7 2:34.494 14:31:30.844

 Po. 27 - # 510 TUFO J. + 2:18.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.907 14:15:45.430

2 2:41.146 14:18:26.576

3 2:41.144 14:21:07.720

4 2:36.987 14:23:44.707

5 2:36.611 14:26:21.318

6 2:38.487 14:28:59.805

7 2:35.348 14:31:35.153

 Po. 28 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M.+ 2:20.683
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.289 14:15:42.634

2 2:51.373 14:18:34.007

3 2:37.243 14:21:11.250

4 2:34.647 14:23:45.897

5 2:37.043 14:26:22.940

6 2:37.710 14:29:00.650

7 2:36.249 14:31:36.899

 Po. 29 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.275 14:15:49.317

2 2:42.300 14:18:31.617

3 2:42.750 14:21:14.367

4 2:40.427 14:23:54.794

5 2:43.255 14:26:38.049

6 2:46.664 14:29:24.713

 Po. 30 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.097 14:15:50.289

2 2:46.076 14:18:36.365

3 2:44.929 14:21:21.294

4 2:44.230 14:24:05.524

5 2:40.887 14:26:46.411

6 2:47.507 14:29:33.918

 Po. 31 - # 6 IANNONE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.641 14:16:12.216

2 2:40.195 14:18:52.411

3 2:39.167 14:21:31.578

4 2:40.631 14:24:12.209

5 2:43.682 14:26:55.891

6 2:46.326 14:29:42.217

Fastest lap: 2:15.918 
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